Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of February 2017

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Advantage
Budget Rent A Car

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

NCR

Thrifty

Datura

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC
Zipcar, Inc.

Payless Car Rental
EZ Rent A Car
Carl's Van Rentals
Go Rentals

2017/February

309,693
298,616

608,309

1,804,230

1,575,442

1,665,996
830,102
1,309,212
2,827,995
971,595
691,388

39,170
530,016
2,745
136,056

664
93,863

2016/February

311,478
310,709

622,187

1,812,485
1,692,825
206,120
1,790,099
946,927
1,435,461
2,832,722
1,044,752
670,580

12,122
622,696
2,454
211,305
200,032
5,909
103,416



